Results of the 5th Arabian International Memory Championship 2016
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Name

Yahia Nasreddine RASSINE

Tamim GATANESH
Ali GATANESH
Nasser AZIRI

Ahmed Abdelhafidh EBSHESH
Mohammed Omar EBSHISH

Abdelkader FACI
Hafidha ETTAIEB
Zakariya ISMAIL
Mebarka KEBIR
Hala DAHEM

Abdelkader Ibrahim RASSINE

Leila AMRANE

Mustafa AL-HAMAMI
Abdulwahab EMBAREK
Dhif Ellah LEGHETTAS
Asma DILMI

Soumia BOUAOUINA
Issa ALMGADMI

Yassin BEN ABDALLAH
Majdedeen ABUGSEAA
Anfal HAMDI

Oumaima KOBI
Khaoula BENCHANAA
Zaid LAADJAL

Khadidja BOUAOUINA
Hakim BELOUAD

Mohammed Amine KOICHE

Oussama BOUACEM
Haithem GHERBI
Dounia HANNACHI
Ferdous BENSEGHIER
Wiaam TRARI

Nacer KHALED
Mustafa ELRGAIBE
Mirna ATIEH
Abdelkarim HARABI
Sara SOUALILI
Abdelbacet CHAABANI
Nassim SAIM

Ahlem BOUDRA
Raihane HAMDI
Abdlehakim GUICHI
Haroun AMRI

Khaled ELOUNEG
Wissal TRARI

Lamia LEIR

Words

603
276
442
128
128
369
240
256
375
192
256
253
272
353
234
330
256
160
192
3
234
256
115
224
253
32
144
276
157
90
221
154
160
128
13
128
64
186
128
224
189
157
125
237
125
151
128

Binary
Number

514
343
334
212
317
321
254
184
199
238
196
138
138
90
194
133
13
192
0
109
178
135
90
146
110
19
71
28
151
29
39
103
94
108
106
83
86
90
39
24
39
72
13
67
103
58
90

Names &
Faces

600
571
529
294
188
294
259
288
247
224
247
294
306
224
241
224
253
171
112
182
347
271
235
324
176
129
241
212
182
312
171
188
141
147
129
182
241
141
171
118
88
82
165
171
124
88
94

15min
Number

539
400
228
368
334
195
160
205
148
137
240
175
167
158
159
194
136
160
104
167
34
114
126
0
54
91
80
51
91
81
142
71
2
110
23
68
91
11
68
34
68
80
80
11
68
82
34

10min
Cards

682
479
385
59
300
328
237
237
228
296
119
178
135
178
106
178
119
151
239
59
59
119
136
40
63
119
30
72
30
31
59
59
84
59
128
59
68
59
48
0
0
15
21
30
59
89
59

Speed Abstract
Number

585
293
274
336
311
267
95
201
176
219
146
230
102
113
190
110
176
201
132
293
117
73
161
124
128
183
106
102
110
146
110
91
99
37
168
73
73
29
44
101
73
73
95
73
37
11
37

Images

459
308
207
363
194
103
154
90
83
114
131
109
119
124
121
116
134
121
108
70
53
80
75
81
114
108
71
91
116
83
63
100
83
63
70
86
58
65
83
80
106
40
58
73
35
50
38

Historic
Dates

256
312
168
272
208
280
120
128
136
168
152
160
184
264
136
112
128
104
128
120
88
88
88
96
88
104
184
88
80
104
40
64
88
88
112
64
80
64
72
104
72
72
72
56
32
72
72

Spoken
Number

381
227
250
307
227
222
241
276
125
189
150
116
189
95
212
134
201
142
250
272
134
95
95
47
106
150
95
116
125
116
106
67
125
116
134
82
67
206
134
116
134
150
134
82
125
106
116

Speed
Cards

555
392
247
370
235
60
357
148
207
141
161
115
142
130
130
130
184
187
241
216
53
35
130
113
33
184
68
50
0
45
80
40
55
75
48
60
58
23
80
63
85
105
63
18
90
50
58

Overall
Points
5174
3600
3066
2709
2442
2439
2117
2014
1924
1919
1798
1769
1755
1728
1723
1660
1600
1589
1506
1491
1297
1265
1250
1195
1124
1119
1089
1086
1042
1036
1030
937
932
931
930
887
887
874
866
862
855
845
824
818
798
756
726

ID
1846
2847
2823
3561
3122
3148
1850
3544
3807
2833

3526
2153

3540
3576
2830
2547
3136
2204

3579
3546

3799

3572

3548

29-30/08/2016

Country
Algeria
Libya
Libya
Algeria
Libya
Libya
Algeria
Algeria
Libya
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Iraq
Libya
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Libya
Tunisia
Libya
Algeria
Tunisia
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Libya
Libanon
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Category
A
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Hana DAHNOUN
Mohand el Sadi MESKINE
Abderahim SAKER
Khadidja LERARI
Ahmed Yacine GUERFI
Alaa Eddine ACHOUR
Hamza BOUSBIA
Zainab ATIEH

Hadjar SOUALILI
Abismail HAMMOU
Musa ELFASY

lkram LEMLOUMA

Hadj Mahammed MOHAMMED

Choubila DJERBIAI

Djaber HAMADI
Abdeldjaouad KADRI
Manal Hibat Allah GHEZAL
Amira AIT ZAOUECH

Alaa HAMDI

Sara SEBBAH

Cheikh Mohamed YEBOUK
Fattoum BETTAHER

Wail IKHNACHE

Karima ZOUBIR

Rafik LAAMOURI

Haroune BOUGEJAR
Mouhammed Salah KHALDI
Zehor CHERGUI

Abdou Essalam LERARI
Nouha ATKOUF

Mahfod FDOL

Abed EI Rahim BEN ALIA
Salsabil CHITOUR

Hadil GHANNI

Zeineb KAMOUN

Rachad BEN TWATI
Elchaima BOUZEGAG
Hayat BENSADEK

Abir ZAOUI

Tarek ALSSEIN

Nabil ZENASNI

Meriam BERROUSSI
Assala AIT ZAOUECH
Mohammad AL-DABAIBAH
Imadeddine MOKADEM
Fouad DEBBAB

Abeer AQEL

Oussama CHEREF
Mohamed Nour ZEGHIDI
Ali HELAL

Fatima DEROUICHE
Charif MEDJIR

Mohamed El Amine KARFA

144
10
32

115

128
96
64

189

103
64

157
64

157

112
64
32
77
67

103
61
64
93

128
32

138
64
87
67
87

128

160
125
67
141
96
64
64
93

51
32

61
64

(o]

32
32

19

51
26
90
19
13
55
80
32
67
64
83
80
80
63
57
125
64
67
22
51
22
29
19
68
26

13

42
16
13
16
26
51

64
35
26
16

13
13

15

22

39

19

129
147
118
147
265
171
165
129
165
171
76
100
112
118
147
106
135
200
76
88
59
141
100
53
100
118
129
200
118
118
106
65
129

88
141
65
65
71
288
53
88
82
112
118
106
76
82
82
47
76
76
76

53
37

24
68

10
34
34

23
45
46
57
46
53

23

54

43
46

o

46

103
23
31
46

46
34
23
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46
25
23
14
46
23

14
11

23
135
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73
51
84
80
91
15
73
73

73
38
80
95
95
73
102
26

99
73
73
22
55
59

22

29

49

44

37

15

37

37
18

48
37

95
37
37
73

20

38
116
60
48

20
96

78
58
13
33
51
41
15

40
78
66
25
33
65

53
66
90

o

43

38

15
61
48
50
23
61

70
58
83
43

o w

43

13
13
61

95
82
116
116
67
134
82
67
125
82
82
142
47
47
106
95
67
95
134
82
106
116
95
95
125
116
134
47
106
95
82
95
67
95
67
67
47
82
95
47
67
95
67
95
82
67
67
125

106
47
116
47

63
108
68
53
23
45
25
38
23
63
130
50

30
18
53
70
53
25
75

40
40

15
20
35
33

35
23
28
45

25
35
30
15
18
30

15
15
13

25

20
13
13
35

725
718
704
687
679
668
660
658
655
655
653
653
652
638
609
587
579
576
557
534
533
528
521
493
484
474
473
472
463
449
442
440
440
437
431
424
415
410
409
377
355
341
337
333
322
319
316
301
293
285
282
278
263

3527
3547
3534

3543

3525
3553

3535

3528

2561

2177

3493

Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Libanon
Algeria
Algeria
Libya

Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Moritania
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Tunisia
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria

Syria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Jordan
Algeria
Algeria
Jordan
Algeria
Algeria
Tunisia
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

APP>PP>PAPPPOCPDPAAPPAPAAPP A A ARAARANCAPOCRAANCUOUPAARNCAAPGCPIPAARACOCIDI>POCROGCRNGO



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
120

Sarrah LERARI
Mohamed Taha MECHRI
Malak GUERMIT

Taha BERDJOUH

Issam KEHIL

Sohaib Aissa LAFI
Mustafa KERROUM

Abd Nafaa SALHI

Nour El Iman GHANNI
Maria Amani SAADOUNE
Mohamed Mahdjoub RASSINE
Belkis ZEGHIDI

Saif Edin KHALDI
Fadwa REKIBI

Souhila NAILI

Okba TALEB

Salsabil DERRADJI
Souha AZZOUG

Amine ZEDAME

Adyan AGEL

Malak BOUSLIMANI

29
32
64
45

64
29
74
26
26
16
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67
67
82
95
47
67
67

95
47
47

82

67
47
67
67

20
13

13
15
20
18
13
23
13

15

25

cooB5 www

261
256
253
245
227
224
216
215
189
181
168
167
166
161
142
134
114
105
22

3573

3566

Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Palastine
Algeria

Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
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National Memory Championships

Event 1: Random Words 5th Arabian International Memory Championship 2016
29-30/08/2016
Position Position Championship
(Event)  (Championship) Name Category ID Raw Score Points Points Kids Record Junior Record World Record

1 1 Yahia Nasreddine RASSINE A 1846 188 603 603 National Record - - -
2 2 Ali GATANESH A 2823 138 442 442 - - - -
3 3 Zakariya ISMAIL A 3807 117 375 375 - - - -
4 4 Mohammed Omar EBSHISH J 3148 115 369 369 - - - -
5 5 Mustafa AL-HAMAMI A 110 353 353 - - - -
6 6 Dhif Ellah LEGHETTAS J 103 330 330 - - - -
7 7 Mohammed Amine KOICHE A 0 86 276 276 - - - -
7 7 Tamim GATANESH J 2847 86 276 276 - - - -
9 9 Leila AMRANE A 2153 85 272 272 - - - -
10 10 Anfal HAMDI A 80 256 256 - - - -
10 10 Asma DILMI K 3540 80 256 256 - - - -
10 10 Hafidha ETTAIEB A 3544 80 256 256 - - - -
10 10 Hala DAHEM J 80 256 256 - - - -
14 14 Abdelkader Ibrahim RASSINE A 3526 79 253 253 - - - -
14 14 Zaid LAADJAL A 3579 79 253 253

16 16 Abdelkader FACI A 1850 75 240 240 - - - -
17 17 Haroun AMRI J 74 237 237 - - - -
18 18 Abdulwahab EMBAREK J ID 73 234 234 - - - -
18 18 Majdedeen ABUGSEAA A 3136 73 234 234 - - - -
20 20 Khaoula BENCHANAA A 70 224 224 - - - -
20 20 Nassim SAIM J 0 70 224 224 - - - -
22 22 Dounia HANNACHI J 0 69 221 221 - - - -
23 23 Issa ALMGADMI A 2830 60 192 192 - - - -
23 23 Mebarka KEBIR A 2833 60 192 192 - - - -
25 25 Ahlem BOUDRA J 59 189 189 - - - -
25 25 Zainab ATIEH A 59 189 189 - - - -
27 27 Sara SOUALILI K 3572 58 186 186 - - - -
28 28 Abed El Rahim BEN ALIA K ID 50 160 160 - - - -
28 28 Soumia BOUAOUINA K 3576 50 160 160 - - - -
28 28 Wiaam TRARI J 50 160 160 - - - -
31 31 Hadj Mahammed MOHAMMED A 49 157 157 - - - -
31 31 Musa ELFASY K 49 157 157 - - - -
31 31 Oussama BOUACEM J 49 157 157 - - - -
31 31 Raihane HAMDI J 49 157 157 - - - -
35 35 Ferdous BENSEGHIER J 48 154 154 - - - -
36 36 Wissal TRARI J 47 151 151 - - - -
37 37 Hakim BELOUAD A 45 144 144 - - - -
37 37 Hana DAHNOUN J 45 144 144 - - - -
39 39 Zeineb KAMOUN A 2561 44 141 141

40 40 Rafik LAAMOURI K 43 138 138 - - - -
41 41 Abdelbacet CHAABANI A 40 128 128 - - - -

(c) World Memory Sports Council



41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
50
50
50
53
53
55
56
56
58
58
60
60
62
63
63
65
66
67
67
67
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
82
82
84
85
86

41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
50
50
50
53
53
55
56
56
58
58
60
60
62
63
63
65
66
67
67
67
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
82
82
84
85
86

Ahmed Abdelhafidh EBSHESH

Ahmed Yacine GUERFI
Lamia LEIR

Mirna ATIEH

Nacer KHALED

Nasser AZIRI

Nouha ATKOUF

Wail IKHNACHE
Abdlehakim GUICHI
Khaled ELOUNEG
Salsabil CHITOUR
Khadidja LERARI
Oumaima KOBI

Choubila DJERBIAI

Alaa HAMDI

Hadjar SOUALILI

Alaa Eddine ACHOUR
Rachad BEN TWATI

Abir ZAOUI

Fattoum BETTAHER
Haithem GHERBI

Abdou Essalam LERARI
Mouhammed Salah KHALDI
Manal Hibat Allah GHEZAL
Maria Amani SAADOUNE
Amira AIT ZAOUECH
Hadil GHANNI

Zehor CHERGUI

Abd Nafaa SALHI
Abdelkarim HARABI
Abismail HAMMOU
Cheikh Mohamed YEBOUK
Djaber HAMADI

Elchaima BOUZEGAG
Hamza BOUSBIA
Haroune BOUGEJAR
Hayat BENSADEK

lkram LEMLOUMA
Imadeddine MOKADEM
Taha BERDJOUH
Mohammad AL-DABAIBAH
Sara SEBBAH

Nabil ZENASNI

Issam KEHIL
Abdeldjacuad KADRI

(c) World Memory Sports Council
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3122

3561

3548

3547
2204

3535

3543
3534

3528

3553

3525

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
36
36
35
32
32
30
30
29
29
28
27
27
24
23
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
16
14
10

128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
125
125
125
115
115
112
103
103
96
96
93
93
90
87
87
77
74
67
67
67
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
61
61
51
45
32

128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
125
125
125
115
115
112
103
103
96
96
93
93
90
87
87
77
74
67
67
67
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
61
61
51
45
32

National Memory Championships



86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
95
95
97
97
99
100
101
102
103
104
104
104
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107

86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
95
95
97
97
99
100
101
102
103
104
104
104
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107

Abderahim SAKER

Ali HELAL

Assala AIT ZAOUECH
Fadwa REKIBI

Karima ZOUBIR
Khadidja BOUAOUINA
Malak GUERMIT
Mohamed Nour ZEGHIDI
Mohamed Taha MECHRI
Nour El Iman GHANNI
Belkis ZEGHIDI

Mohamed Mahdjoub RASSINE

Charif MEDJIR

Saif Edin KHALDI
Mustafa ELRGAIBE
Mohand el Sadi MESKINE
Abeer AQEL

Oussama CHEREF
Souhila NAILI

Yassin BEN ABDALLAH
Adyan AGEL

Amine ZEDAME

Fatima DEROUICHE
Fouad DEBBAB

Mahfod FDOL

Malak BOUSLIMANI
Meriam BERROUSSI
Mohamed El Amine KARFA
Mustafa KERROUM
Okba TALEB

Salsabil DERRADJI
Sarrah LERARI

Sohaib Aissa LAFI
Souha AZZOUG

Tarek ALSSEIN

(c) World Memory Sports Council
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Event 2: Binary Digits 5th Arabian International Memory Championship 2016
29-30/08/2016

Position Position Championship World
(Event)  (Championship) Name Category ID Raw Score Points Points National Record Kids Record Junior Record Record

1 1 Yahia Nasreddine RASSINE A 1846 2400 514 1116 - - - -
2 4 Tamim GATANESH J 2847 1605 343 619 - - - -
3 2 Ali GATANESH A 2823 1560 334 776 - - - -
4 3 Mohammed Omar EBSHISH J 3148 1500 321 690 - - - -
5 9 Ahmed Abdelhafidh EBSHESH J 3122 1482 317 445 - - - -
6 6 Abdelkader FACI A 1850 1185 254 494 - - - -
7 12 Mebarka KEBIR A 2833 1110 238 430 - - - -
8 21 Nasser AZIRI A 3561 990 212 340 - - - -
9 5 Zakariya ISMAIL A 3807 930 199 574 - - - -
10 8 Hala DAHEM J 915 196 452 - - - -
11 13 Abdulwahab EMBAREK J ID 906 194 428 - - - -
12 20 Soumia BOUAOUINA K 3576 897 192 352 - - - -
13 11 Hafidha ETTAIEB A 3544 858 184 440 - - - -
14 14 Majdedeen ABUGSEAA A 3136 834 178 412 - - - -
15 22 Oussama BOUACEM J 705 151 308 - - - -
16 18 Khaoula BENCHANAA A 681 146 370 - - - -
17 16 Abdelkader Ibrahim RASSINE A 3526 645 138 391 - - - -
17 15 Leila AMRANE A 2153 645 138 410 - - - -
19 17 Anfal HAMDI A 630 135 391 - - - -
20 7 Dhif Ellah LEGHETTAS J 621 133 463 - - - -
21 52 Abdeldjaocuad KADRI K 3525 585 125 157 - - - -
22 19 Zaid LAADJAL A 3579 512 110 363

23 73 Yassin BEN ABDALLAH J 2547 510 109 112 - - - -
24 33 Nacer KHALED A 507 108 237 - - - -
25 70 Mustafa ELRGAIBE K 3799 495 106 119 - - - -
26 28 Ferdous BENSEGHIER J 483 103 257 - - - -
27 35 Khaled ELOUNEG J 3548 480 103 228 - - - -
28 29 Wiaam TRARI J 438 94 254 - - - -
29 67 Abderahim SAKER K 3527 420 90 122 - - - -
29 38 Lamia LEIR J 420 90 218 - - - -
29 10 Mustafa AL-HAMAMI A 420 90 442 - - - -
29 42 Oumaima KOBI A 2204 420 90 205 - - - -
29 25 Sara SOUALILI K 3572 420 90 276 - - - -
34 54 Abdelkarim HARABI J 402 86 150 - - - -
35 40 Mirna ATIEH A 390 83 212 - - - -
35 31 Musa ELFASY K 390 83 241 - - - -
37 32 Hadj Mahammed MOHAMMED A 375 80 237 - - - -
37 56 Hamza BOUSBIA A 375 80 144 - - - -



37
40
41
42
43
43
45
46
46
46
49
50
51
52
53
53
53
56
57
57
57
57
61
62
63
63
65
66
66
66
66
70
71
71
71
71
75
75
75
75
75
80

56
34
39
76
62
23
49
64
64
58
46
41
69
53
43
74
44
48
50
36
27
84
77
37
68
71
24
72
78
98
51
30
101
66
93
80
105
92
63
94
55
106

lkram LEMLOUMA
Raihane HAMDI

Hakim BELOUAD
Karima ZOUBIR

Amira AIT ZAOUECH
Haroun AMRI

Hadjar SOUALILI
Abismail HAMMOU
Elchaima BOUZEGAG
Manal Hibat Allah GHEZAL
Choubila DJERBIAI
Wissal TRARI

Djaber HAMADI

Alaa Eddine ACHOUR
Hana DAHNOUN

Sara SEBBAH

Zeineb KAMOUN

Nouha ATKOUF
Abdelbacet CHAABANI
Ahlem BOUDRA

Dounia HANNACHI
Mohamed Nour ZEGHIDI
Hayat BENSADEK
Zainab ATIEH

Fattoum BETTAHER
Haithem GHERBI
Mohammed Amine KOICHE
Abir ZAOUI

Hadil GHANNI

Mohand el Sadi MESKINE
Rafik LAAMOURI
Nassim SAIM

Abeer AQEL

Alaa HAMDI

Belkis ZEGHIDI

Cheikh Mohamed YEBOUK
Fatima DEROUICHE
Khadidja BOUAOUINA
Khadidja LERARI
Mohamed Taha MECHRI
Wail IKHNACHE

Mahfod FDOL
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3543

3553

3534

2561

3535

3493
3546
3547

375
335
330
318
315
315
312
300
300
300
294
270
267
255
240
240
240
195
180
180
180
180
165
150
135
135
132
120
120
120
120
110
105
105
105
105
90
90
90
90
90
75

80
72
71
68
67
67
67
64
64
64
63
58
57
55
51
51
51
42
39
39
39
39
35
32
29
29
28
26
26
26
26
24
22
22
22
22
19
19
19
19
19
16

144
229
215
100
135
305
169
128
128
141
175
208
121
151
196
112
192
170
167
228
260
71
99
221
122
119
304
119
93
35
163
248
29
125
48
87
19
51
135
48
147
16



80
80
83
84
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
92
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
100
101
101
101
101
101
101
107
108
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109

86
59
107
91
61
a7
60
26
95
108
82
109
96
111
96
85
111
75
110
104
79
103
114
113
114
87
100
88
89
116
45
116
99
83
102
90
81
116
116
116
116

Nabil ZENASNI

Salsabil CHITOUR

Fouad DEBBAB

Issam KEHIL

Abdlehakim GUICHI
Abed El Rahim BEN ALIA
Ahmed Yacine GUERFI
Asma DILMI

Assala AIT ZAOUECH
Meriam BERROUSSI
Zehor CHERGUI

Sarrah LERARI

Ali HELAL

Amine ZEDAME

Fadwa REKIBI

Haroune BOUGEJAR
Okba TALEB

Rachad BEN TWATI
Souhila NAILI

Saif Edin KHALDI

Abdou Essalam LERARI
Charif MEDJIR

Mohamed El Amine KARFA
Oussama CHEREF
Sohaib Aissa LAFI

Taha BERDJOUH

Nour El Iman GHANNI
Imadeddine MOKADEM
Abd Nafaa SALHI

Adyan AGEL

Issa ALMGADMI

Malak BOUSLIMANI
Malak GUERMIT

Maria Amani SAADOUNE
Mohamed Mahdjoub RASSINE
Mohammad AL-DABAIBAH
Mouhammed Salah KHALDI
Mustafa KERROUM
Salsabil DERRADJI
Souha AZZOUG

Tarek ALSSEIN
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3540

3573

o

3566

3528

2177

2830

75
75
72
66
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
51
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
22
15
15
15
15
15
15
12
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67
141
15
59
138
173
141
269
45
13
80
11
38

38
71

103
10
21
90
22

67
31
64
64

192

32
74
26
61
87
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Event 3: Names & Faces

Position
(Event)

1

oo ~NOULA WN
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ORPPPOONNNO0OWWWNOOONNOUNWERR

Position

(Championship) Name

1
3
2
6
11
29
9
13
4
18
8
57
16
32
7
22
10
5
35
14
26
28
12
17
15
23
42
61
19
27
34
24
55
20
41

Yahia Nasreddine RASSINE
Tamim GATANESH

Ali GATANESH

Majdedeen ABUGSEAA
Khaoula BENCHANAA
Haithem GHERBI

Leila AMRANE

Abdelkader Ibrahim RASSINE
Mohammed Omar EBSHISH
Nasser AZIRI

Hafidha ETTAIEB

Tarek ALSSEIN

Anfal HAMDI

Ahmed Yacine GUERFI
Abdelkader FACI

Asma DILMI

Hala DAHEM

Zakariya ISMAIL
Abdelkarim HARABI
Abdulwahab EMBAREK
Hakim BELOUAD
Oumaima KOBI

Dhif Ellah LEGHETTAS
Mebarka KEBIR

Mustafa AL-HAMAMI
Mohammed Amine KOICHE
Amira AIT ZAOUECH

Zehor CHERGUI

Ahmed Abdelhafidh EBSHESH
Ferdous BENSEGHIER
Mirna ATIEH

Oussama BOUACEM
Yassin BEN ABDALLAH
Zaid LAADJAL

Abdelbacet CHAABANI

Category

>PULPUUPUIPPOIPPUCLCIDPOCRD>DAIDPIDI>P>POCDI>C>D>D> Q>

5th Arabian International Memory Championship 2016

ID
1846
2847
2823
3136

2153
3526
3148
3561
3544

1850
3540

3807

2204

2833

3122

2547
3579

Raw Score
(rounded up)

102
97
90
59
55
53
52
50
50
50
49
49
46
45
44
43
42
42
41
41
41
40
38
38
38
36
34
34
32
32
31
31
31
30
29

29-30/08/2016
Championship

Points

600
571
529
347
324
312
306
294
294
294
288
288
271
265
259
253
247
247
241
241
241
235
224
224
224
212
200
200
188
188
182
182
182
176
171

Points

1716
1190
1306
760
694
430
716
685
984
634
728
288
662
406
753
522
699
821
391
669
456
441
687
653
666
516
335
280
634
445
394
490
295
539
337

National Record
National Record

Kids Record Junior Record World Record



35
35
35
35
35
41
41
41
44
44
44
44
48
48
48
48
52
53
53
53
53
53
53
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
67
67
67
70
70
70
73
73
73

53
45
30
25
21
52
43
50
64
59
81
36
67
71
31
33
62
44
83
74
68
63
39
38
72
75
56
80
82
37
58
40
51
84
66
94
93
70
65
69

Abismail HAMMOU

Alaa Eddine ACHOUR
Dounia HANNACHI
Haroun AMRI

Soumia BOUAOUINA
Abdlehakim GUICHI
Hadjar SOUALILI

Hamza BOUSBIA

Djaber HAMADI

Khadidja LERARI

Mohand el Sadi MESKINE
Nacer KHALED

Fattoum BETTAHER
Rachad BEN TWATI

Sara SOUALILI

Wiaam TRARI

Manal Hibat Allah GHEZAL
Hana DAHNOUN

Khadidja BOUAOUINA
Mouhammed Salah KHALDI
Mustafa ELRGAIBE
Salsabil CHITOUR

Zainab ATIEH

Khaled ELOUNEG
Abderahim SAKER

Abdou Essalam LERARI
Choubila DJERBIAI
Haroune BOUGEJAR
Imadeddine MOKADEM
Nassim SAIM

Nouha ATKOUF

Hadj Mahammed MOHAMMED
Issa ALMGADMI
Mohammad AL-DABAIBAH
Abdeldjaouad KADRI
Fouad DEBBAB

Mahfod FDOL

lkram LEMLOUMA

Rafik LAAMOURI

Wail IKHNACHE
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3534

3576

3543

3547

3572

3553

3546

3799

3548

3527
3528

2830

3525

29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
17

171
171
171
171
171
165
165
165
147
147
147
147
141
141
141
141
135
129
129
129
129
129
129
124
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
112
112
112
106
106
106
100
100
100

299
321
430
475
523
303
334
309
268
282
182
384
263
244
417
395
276
325
181
216
248
270
351
351
240
207
293
188
182
366
288
349
304
173
263
121
122
244
263
247



76
76
78
78
78
78
78
83
83
83
83
83
88
88
88
88
88
88
94
94
96
96
96
96
100
100
100
103
103
103
106
106
106
106
106
106
112
113
113
115

48
100
47
98
77
54
60
88
91
87
105
49
97
76
99
101
107
46
79
90
73
78
85
92
89
108
110
86
96
112
106
102
109
95
115
113
104
111
114
117

Lamia LEIR

Sohaib Aissa LAFI

Ahlem BOUDRA

Meriam BERROUSSI
Sara SEBBAH

Wissal TRARI

Zeineb KAMOUN

Abd Nafaa SALHI

Assala AIT ZAOUECH
Mohamed Nour ZEGHIDI
Oussama CHEREF
Raihane HAMDI

Abeer AQEL

Alaa HAMDI

Charif MEDJIR

Fatima DEROUICHE
Mohamed El Amine KARFA
Musa ELFASY

Abir ZAOUI

Taha BERDJOUH

Abed El Rahim BEN ALIA
Elchaima BOUZEGAG
Hayat BENSADEK

Issam KEHIL

Cheikh Mohamed YEBOUK
Saif Edin KHALDI

Sarrah LERARI

Karima ZOUBIR

Nabil ZENASNI

Okba TALEB

Ali HELAL

Belkis ZEGHIDI

Malak GUERMIT

Maria Amani SAADOUNE
Mustafa KERROUM
Souhila NAILI

Mohamed Taha MECHRI
Fadwa REKIBI

Mohamed Mahdjoub RASSINE

Salsabil DERRADJI
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2561

2177

3535

3493

3573

3566

o
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94
94
88
88
88
88
88
82
82
82
82
82
76
76
76
76
76
76
71
71
65
65
65
65
59
59
59
53
53
53
47
47
47
47
47
47
41
29
29
24

312
97
316
101
200
297
281
146
127
153
89
311
105
202
99
96
80
317
189
138
238
193
164
124
145
80
70
153
120
59
86
95
79
121
47
57
89
68
55
24



116
116
116
116
116
116

119
118
103
119
116
119

Adyan AGEL

Amine ZEDAME

Hadil GHANNI

Malak BOUSLIMANI
Nour El Iman GHANNI
Souha AZZOUG
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Event 4: 15 Minute Number

Position
(Event)

Position

(Championship) Name

Yahia Nasreddine RASSINE

Tamim GATANESH
Nasser AZIRI

Ahmed Abdelhafidh EBSHESH

Hala DAHEM
Ali GATANESH
Hafidha ETTAIEB

Mohammed Omar EBSHISH

Dhif Ellah LEGHETTAS

Abdelkader Ibrahim RASSINE

Leila AMRANE

Yassin BEN ABDALLAH
Abdelkader FACI
Soumia BOUAOUINA
Abdulwahab EMBAREK
Mustafa AL-HAMAMI
Zakariya ISMAIL
Dounia HANNACHI
Mebarka KEBIR

Asma DILMI

Oumaima KOBI

Anfal HAMDI

Nacer KHALED

Issa ALMGADMI
Mahfod FDOL
Abdelkarim HARABI
Khadidja BOUAOUINA
Oussama BOUACEM
Wissal TRARI

Haithem GHERBI
Abdlehakim GUICHI
Hakim BELOUAD
Raihane HAMDI
Ferdous BENSEGHIER
Abdelbacet CHAABANI
Ahlem BOUDRA
Ahmed Yacine GUERFI
Khaled ELOUNEG

Category

CRCUPUUPULCLCLCRORDPIPP>PAPCOCPPORDPDOPPCOLD>DOOD Q>

ID
1846
2847
3561
3122

2823
3544
3148

3526
2153
2547
1850
3576
ID

3807
0
2833

3540
2204

2830

3546

3548

Raw Score

944
700
644
586
420
400
360
342
340
306
292
292
280
280
278
276
260
249
240
238
220
200
192
182
180
160
160
160
144
142
140
140
140
124
120
120
120
120

Points

539
400
368
334
240
228
205
195
194
175
167
167
160
160
159
158
148
142
137
136
126
114
110
104
103
91
91
91
82
81
80
80
80
71
68
68
68
68

2255
1589
1002
968
939
1534
934
1179
881
860
883
461
913
683
828
824
969
572
790
658
566
776
493
408
225
483
272
582
379
511
382
536
391
516
406
384
474
420

National Record

National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record

5th Arabian International Memory Championship 2016

29-30/08/2016
Championship Points

Kids Record Junior Record World Record



35
40
41
41
43
43
45
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
54
55
56
57
57
57
57
57
57
63
64
65
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
74
75
75
75
78
78
78
78

34
55
84
22
48
53
25
59
51
75
93
76
85
86
54
42
63
79
49
87
50
16
40
44
61
91
60
72
95
81
100
70
68
78
106
92
99
102
118
31
108
107
36

Mirna ATIEH

Djaber HAMADI

Cheikh Mohamed YEBOUK
Zaid LAADJAL

Hana DAHNOUN

Manal Hibat Allah GHEZAL
Mohammed Amine KOICHE
Abdeldjaouad KADRI
Choubila DJERBIAI
Elchaima BOUZEGAG
Hadil GHANNI

Imadeddine MOKADEM
Karima ZOUBIR

Mohamed Nour ZEGHIDI
Zehor CHERGUI

Hadj Mahammed MOHAMMED
Wail IKHNACHE

Mohand el Sadi MESKINE
Hadjar SOUALILI

Hayat BENSADEK

Lamia LEIR

Majdedeen ABUGSEAA
Nassim SAIM

Zainab ATIEH

Salsabil CHITOUR

Fouad DEBBAB

Khadidja LERARI

Abed El Rahim BEN ALIA
Abeer AQEL

Abir ZAOUI

Ali HELAL

lkram LEMLOUMA
Mustafa ELRGAIBE

Sara SEBBAH

Sarrah LERARI

Nabil ZENASNI

Charif MEDJIR

Oussama CHEREF

Souha AZZOUG

Haroun AMRI

Malak GUERMIT
Mohamed El Amine KARFA
Sara SOUALILI

ARCCOCRPPPAARAAARAP AP ARSI APCPCPCCCPPRARACRRCRI RS> >

3579

3553

3525

3543

3136

3547
ID

3799

3573

2177

3572

120
100
94

92
92
90
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
76
64
60
60
60
60
60
60
54
43
42
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
36
24
24
24
20
20
20
20

68
57
54
54
53
53
51
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
43
37
34
34
34
34
34
34
31
25
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
21
14
14
14
11
11
11
11

463
325
199
593
378
329
567
309
338
239
139
228
199
199
326
394
291
219
368
198
346
794
400
385
301
146
306
261
128
212
108
267
271
223
93
141
113
102
14
487
91
91
428

National Record
National Record
National Record

National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record



82
83
84
85
85
87
88
88
88
91
92
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93

57
101
73
90
69
112
56
116
41
113
65
82
62
120
83
119
52
96
111
105
88
97
19
120
98
103
114
109
89
80
58
115
74
71
110
117
104
94
64
66

Hamza BOUSBIA
Belkis ZEGHIDI
Abderahim SAKER
Abd Nafaa SALHI
Fattoum BETTAHER
Souhila NAILI

Alaa Eddine ACHOUR
Nour El Iman GHANNI
Wiaam TRARI

Okba TALEB

Nouha ATKOUF
Abdou Essalam LERARI
Abismail HAMMOU
Adyan AGEL

Alaa HAMDI

Amine ZEDAME
Amira AIT ZAOUECH
Assala AIT ZAOUECH
Fadwa REKIBI

Fatima DEROUICHE
Haroune BOUGEJAR
Issam KEHIL

Khaoula BENCHANAA
Malak BOUSLIMANI
Maria Amani SAADOUNE
Meriam BERROUSSI

Mohamed Mahdjoub RASSINE

Mohamed Taha MECHRI

Mohammad AL-DABAIBAH
Mouhammed Salah KHALDI

Musa ELFASY
Mustafa KERROUM
Rachad BEN TWATI
Rafik LAAMOURI
Saif Edin KHALDI
Salsabil DERRADJI
Sohaib Aissa LAFI
Taha BERDJOUH
Tarek ALSSEIN
Zeineb KAMOUN
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3527

3534

3566

3528

3535

3493

2561

18
16
14
12
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319
104
248
153
270
62
324
34
397
61
288
207
299

202

335
127
68
96
188
124
694

121
101
55
89
173
216
317
47
244
263
80
24
97
138
288
281

National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record



Event 5: 10 Minute Cards 5th Arabian International Memory Championship 2016
29-30/08/2016

Position Position Raw Score  Raw Score Championship Points
(Event)  (Championship) Name Category D (Cards) (Packs) Points National Record Kids Record Junior Record World Record

1 1 Yahia Nasreddine RASSINE A 1846 598 11.50 682 2937 National Record - - -
2 2 Tamim GATANESH J 2847 420 8.08 479 2068 National Record - - -
3 3 Ali GATANESH A 2823 338 6.50 385 1919 National Record - - -
4 4 Mohammed Omar EBSHISH J 3148 288 5.54 328 1507 National Record - - -
5 5 Ahmed Abdelhafidh EBSHESH J 3122 263 5.06 300 1268 National Record - - -
6 6 Mebarka KEBIR A 2833 260 5.00 296 1087 National Record - - -
7 7 Issa ALMGADMI A 2830 210 4.04 239 647 National Record - - -
8 8 Abdelkader FACI A 1850 208 4.00 237 1150 National Record - - -
8 8 Hafidha ETTAIEB A 3544 208 4.00 237 1171 National Record - - -
10 10 Zakariya ISMAIL A 3807 200 3.85 228 1198 National Record - - -
11 11 Abdelkader Ibrahim RASSINE A 3526 156 3.00 178 1038 National Record - - -
11 11 Dhif Ellah LEGHETTAS J 156 3.00 178 1058 National Record - - -
11 11 Mustafa AL-HAMAMI A 156 3.00 178 1001 National Record - - -
14 14 Soumia BOUAOUINA K 3576 132 2.54 151 833 National Record - - -
15 15 Oumaima KOBI A 2204 119 2.29 136 702 National Record - - -
16 16 Leila AMRANE A 2153 118 2.27 135 1018 National Record - - -
16 16 Mohand el Sadi MESKINE J 118 2.27 135 353 National Record - - -
18 18 Mustafa ELRGAIBE K 3799 112 2.15 128 399 National Record - - -
19 19 Anfal HAMDI A 104 2.00 119 895 National Record - - -
19 19 Asma DILMI K 3540 104 2.00 119 777 National Record - - -
19 19 Hala DAHEM J 104 2.00 119 1058 National Record - - -
19 19 Khadidja BOUAOUINA K 3546 104 2.00 119 391 National Record - - -
23 23 Abdulwahab EMBAREK J ID 93 1.79 106 934 National Record - - -
24 24 Abderahim SAKER K 3527 78 1.50 89 337 National Record - - -
24 24 Wissal TRARI J 78 1.50 89 468 National Record - - -
26 26 Wiaam TRARI J 74 1.42 84 482 National Record - - -
27 27 Mohammed Amine KOICHE A 0 63 1.21 72 639 National Record - - -
28 28 Abdelkarim HARABI J 60 1.15 68 551 National Record - - -
29 29 Zaid LAADJAL A 3579 55 1.06 63 656

30 30 Cheikh Mohamed YEBOUK A 53 1.02 60 259 National Record - - -
30 30 Khadidja LERARI J 3547 53 1.02 60 366 National Record - - -
32 32 Abeer AQEL A 52 1.00 59 187 National Record - - -
32 32 Alaa Eddine ACHOUR J 3534 52 1.00 59 383 National Record - - -
32 32 Dounia HANNACHI J 0 52 1.00 59 632 National Record - - -
32 32 Ferdous BENSEGHIER J 52 1.00 59 576 National Record - - -
32 32 Hadil GHANNI K 52 1.00 59 198 National Record - - -
32 32 Khaled ELOUNEG J 3548 52 1.00 59 479 National Record - - -
32 32 Lamia LEIR J 52 1.00 59 406 National Record - - -
32 32 Majdedeen ABUGSEAA A 3136 52 1.00 59 853 National Record - - -



32
32
32
32
32
45
46
46
46
49
50
50
50
50
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62

32
32
32
32
32
45
46
46
46
49
50
50
50
50
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62

Mirna ATIEH

Nacer KHALED

Nasser AZIRI

Sara SOUALILI

Yassin BEN ABDALLAH
Abdelbacet CHAABANI
Abdou Essalam LERARI
lkram LEMLOUMA
Khaoula BENCHANAA
Haithem GHERBI
Choubila DJERBIAI
Hakim BELOUAD
Haroun AMRI
Oussama BOUACEM
Sarrah LERARI

Hadjar SOUALILI

Hana DAHNOUN
Abdlehakim GUICHI
Mouhammed Salah KHALDI
Raihane HAMDI
Haroune BOUGEJAR
Abdeldjaouad KADRI
Abd Nafaa SALHI

Abed El Rahim BEN ALIA
Abir ZAOUI

Abismail HAMMOU
Adyan AGEL

Ahlem BOUDRA
Ahmed Yacine GUERFI
Alaa HAMDI

Ali HELAL

Amine ZEDAME

Amira AIT ZAOUECH
Assala AIT ZAOUECH
Belkis ZEGHIDI

Charif MEDJIR

Djaber HAMADI
Elchaima BOUZEGAG
Fadwa REKIBI

Fatima DEROUICHE
Fattoum BETTAHER
Fouad DEBBAB

Hadj Mahammed MOHAMMED

Hamza BOUSBIA
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1.00
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0.81
0.67
0.67
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0.52
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.48
0.40
0.38
0.35
0.29
0.25
0.15
0.08
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
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522 National Record
553 National Record
1061 National Record
488 National Record
521 National Record
454 National Record
247 National Record
307 National Record
734 National Record
542 National Record
368 National Record
566 National Record
516 National Record
611 National Record
121 National Record
392 National Record
400 National Record
403 National Record
233 National Record
406 National Record
197 National Record
313 National Record
153 -
261 -
212 -
299 -
0 -
384 -
474 -
202 -
108 -
6 -
335 -
127 -
104 -
113 -
325 -
239 -
68 -
96 -
270 -
146 -
394 -
319 -
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62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62

Hayat BENSADEK
Imadeddine MOKADEM
Issam KEHIL

Karima ZOUBIR

Mahfod FDOL

Malak BOUSLIMANI

Malak GUERMIT

Manal Hibat Allah GHEZAL
Maria Amani SAADOUNE
Meriam BERROUSSI
Mohamed El Amine KARFA
Mohamed Mahdjoub RASSINE
Mohamed Nour ZEGHIDI
Mohamed Taha MECHRI
Mohammad AL-DABAIBAH
Musa ELFASY

Mustafa KERROUM

Nabil ZENASNI

Nassim SAIM

Nouha ATKOUF

Nour El Iman GHANNI
Okba TALEB

Oussama CHEREF
Rachad BEN TWATI

Rafik LAAMOURI

Saif Edin KHALDI

Salsabil CHITOUR
Salsabil DERRADJI

Sara SEBBAH

Sohaib Aissa LAFI

Souha AZZOUG

Souhila NAILI

Taha BERDJOUH

Tarek ALSSEIN

Wail IKHNACHE

Zainab ATIEH

Zehor CHERGUI

Zeineb KAMOUN
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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198 -
228 -
124 -
199 -
225 -

91 -
329 -
121 -
101 -
91 -
55 -
199 -
89 -
173 -
317 -
47 -
141 -
400 -
288 -
34 -
61 -
102 -
244 -
263 -
80 -
301 -
24 -
223 -
97 -
14 -
62 -
138 -
288 -
291 -
385 -
326 -
281 -



Event 6: Speed Number 5th Arabian International Memory Championship 2016
29-30/08/2016

Position Position Raw Score Raw Score Raw Score Championship Points
(Event)  (Championship) Name Category ID (Attempt 1) (Attempt 2) (Highest) Points National Record Kids Record Junior Record World Record
1 1 Yahia Nasreddine RASSINE A 1846 320 182 320 585 3522 National Record - - -
2 2 Nasser AZIRI A 3561 82 184 184 336 1397 - - - -
3 3 Ahmed Abdelhafidh EBSHESH J 3122 170 0 170 311 1579 - - - -
4 4 Tamim GATANESH J 2847 160 78 160 293 2361 - - - -
4 4 Yassin BEN ABDALLAH J 2547 132 160 160 293 813 - - - -
6 6 Ali GATANESH A 2823 150 92 150 274 2193 - - - -
7 7 Mohammed Omar EBSHISH J 3148 146 40 146 267 1774 - - - -
8 8 Abdelkader Ibrahim RASSINE A 3526 104 126 126 230 1268 - - - -
9 9 Mebarka KEBIR A 2833 40 120 120 219 1306 - - - -
10 10 Hafidha ETTAIEB A 3544 110 88 110 201 1372 - - - -
10 10 Soumia BOUAOUINA K 3576 110 8 110 201 1034 - - - -
12 12 Abdulwahab EMBAREK J 1D 52 104 104 190 1124 - - - -
13 13 Khadidja BOUAOUINA K 3546 4 100 100 183 573 - - - -
14 14 Asma DILMI K 3540 96 66 96 176 952 - - - -
14 14 Zakariya ISMAIL A 3807 96 36 96 176 1373 - - - -
16 16 Mustafa ELRGAIBE K 3799 86 92 92 168 567 - - - -
17 17 Oumaima KOBI A 2204 88 60 88 161 863 - - - -
18 18 Haithem GHERBI J 68 80 80 146 688 - - - -
18 18 Hala DAHEM J 80 40 80 146 1204 - - - -
20 20 Issa ALMGADMI A 2830 72 40 72 132 779 - - - -
21 21 Zaid LAADJAL A 3579 18 70 70 128 784 - - - -
22 22 Khaoula BENCHANAA A 20 68 68 124 858 - - - -
23 23 Majdedeen ABUGSEAA A 3136 40 64 64 117 970 - - - -
24 24 Mustafa AL-HAMAMI A 60 62 62 113 1115 - - - -
25 25 Dhif Ellah LEGHETTAS J 32 60 60 110 1168 - - - -
25 25 Dounia HANNACHI J 0 60 0 60 110 741 - - - -
25 25 Oussama BOUACEM J 40 60 60 110 721 - - - -
28 28 Hakim BELOUAD A 48 58 58 106 672 - - - -
29 29 Abdeldjaouad KADRI K 3525 56 0 56 102 416 - - - -
29 29 Leila AMRANE A 2153 40 56 56 102 1120 - - - -
29 29 Mohammed Amine KOICHE A 0 56 26 56 102 741 - - - -
32 32 Nassim SAIM J 0 55 26 55 101 500 - - - -
33 33 Alaa HAMDI K 3535 0 54 54 99 300 - - - -
33 33 Wiaam TRARI J 6 54 54 99 581 - - - -
35 35 Abdelkader FACI A 1850 52 0 52 95 1245 - - - -
35 35 Abdlehakim GUICHI J 0 52 40 52 95 498 - - - -
35 35 Choubila DJERBIAI J 48 52 52 95 463 - - - -
35 35 Fouad DEBBAB A 52 0 52 95 241 - - - -
35 35 Hadj Mahammed MOHAMMED A 40 52 52 95 489 - - - -
40 40 Ahmed Yacine GUERFI K 16 50 50 91 566 - - - -
40 40 Ferdous BENSEGHIER J 50 48 50 91 667 - - - -
42 42 Abderahim SAKER K 3527 46 16 46 84 421 - - - -
43 43 Ikram LEMLOUMA K 40 44 44 80 388 - - - -
43 43 Khadidja LERARI J 3547 0 44 44 80 447 - - - -
45 45 Abdelkarim HARABI J 40 0 40 73 624 - - - -
45 45 Abismail HAMMOU J 40 0 40 73 372 - - - -
45 45 Ahlem BOUDRA J 40 0 40 73 457 - - - -
45 45 Anfal HAMDI A 24 40 40 73 968 - - - -
45 45 Cheikh Mohamed YEBOUK A 40 0 40 73 333 - - - -
45 45 Djaber HAMADI A 0 40 0 40 73 399 - - - -
45 45 Fatima DEROUICHE A 3493 40 0 40 73 169 - - - -
45 45 Hamza BOUSBIA A 0 40 40 73 392 - - - -
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Hana DAHNOUN

Haroun AMRI

Mirna ATIEH

Raihane HAMDI

Sara SEBBAH

Zainab ATIEH

Karima ZOUBIR

Wail IKHNACHE

Malak GUERMIT

Mohand el Sadi MESKINE
Mahfod FDOL

Meriam BERROUSS
Abdelbacet CHAABANI
Salsabil CHITOUR

Musa ELFASY

Abeer AQEL

Assala AIT ZAOUECH
Elchaima BOUZEGAG
Hadil GHANNI

Hayat BENSADEK

Khaled ELOUNEG

Lamia LEIR

Nacer KHALED

Oussama CHEREF
Sarrah LERARI

Abd Nafaa SALH
Mohamed Mahdjoub RASSINE
Mohamed Taha MECHRI
Abdou Essalam LERARI
Sara SOUALILI

Manal Hibat Allah GHEZAL
Fattoum BETTAHER
Mouhammed Salah KHALDI
Nour El Iman GHANNI
Mohamed El Amine KARFA
Abir ZAOUI

Alaa Eddine ACHOUR
Souha AZZOUG

Zeineh KAMOUN

Wissal TRARI

Hadjar SOUALILI

Sohaib Aissa LAFI

Abed El Rahim BEN ALIA
Adyan AGEL

Ali HELAL

Amine ZEDAME

Amira AIT ZAOUECH
Belkis ZEGHIDI

Charif MEDJIR

Fadwa REKIBI

Haroune BOUGEJAR
Imadeddine MOKADEM
Issam KEHIL

Malak BOUSLIMANI
Maria Amani SAADOUNE
Mohamed Nour ZEGHIDI
Mohammad AL-DABAIBAH
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595
479
296
458
257
346
142
405
274
149
498
345
355
224
164
275
235
235
516
442
589
139
158
186
88
122
277
517
355
292
255
56
111
230
398
28
295
479
398
101
261

108

335
104
113
68
197
228
124

121
199
173
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Mustafa KERROUM
Nabil ZENASNI
Nouha ATKOUF
Okba TALEB
Rachad BEN TWATI
Rafik LAAMOURI
Saif Edin KHALDI
Salsabil DERRADJI
Souhila NAILI

Taha BERDJOUH
Tarek ALSSEIN
Zehor CHERGUI
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288
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Event 7: Abstract Images

Position
(Event)

Position
(Championship)

1
6
2
3
5
10
18
12
16
14
17
15
13
48
26
9
23
11
24
33
43
4
30
53
27
7
82
34
40
88
29
35
8
21
19
41
63
56
22
36
31

Name
Yahia Nasreddine RASSINE
Nasser AZIRI
Tamim GATANESH
Ali GATANESH
Ahmed Abdelhafidh EBSHESH
Abdelkader FACI
Asma DILMI
Hala DAHEM
Mustafa AL-HAMAMI
Abdulwahab EMBAREK
Soumia BOUAOUINA
Leila AMRANE
Dhif Ellah LEGHETTAS
Mohand el Sadi MESKINE
Oussama BOUACEM
Mebarka KEBIR
Zaid LAADJAL
Abdelkader lbrahim RASSINE
Issa ALMGADMI
Khadidja BOUAOUINA
Ahlem BOUDRA
Mohammed Omar EBSHISH
Ferdous BENSEGHIER
Hamza BOUSBIA
Mohammed Amine KOICHE
Hafidha ETTAIEB
Haroune BOUGEJAR
Mirna ATIEH
Abdelbacet CHAABANI
Assala AIT ZAOUECH
Haithem GHERBI
Wiaam TRARI
Zakariya ISMAIL
Khaoula BENCHANAA
Anfal HAMDI
Nassim SAIM
Amira AIT ZAOUECH
Hadjar SOUALILI
Oumaima KOBI
Haroun AMRI
Hakim BELOUAD

Category
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5th Arabian International Memory Championship 2016
29-30/08/2016

ID
1846
3561
2847
2823
3122
1850
3540

ID
3576
2153

2833
3579
3526
2830
3546

3148

3544

3807

3543
2204

Raw Score
277
219
186
125
117
93
81
79
75
73
73
72
70
70
70
69
69
66
65
65
64
62
60
58
55
54
54
52
50
50
50
50
50
49
48
48
47
47
45
44
43

Points
459
363
308
207
194
154
134
131
124
121
121
119
116
116
116
114
114
109
108
108
106
103
100

96
91
90
90
86
83
83
83
83
83
81
80
80
78
78
75
73
71

Championship Points

3981
1761
2669
2401
1773
1399
1086
1335
1239
1245
1155
1239
1284
521
837
1421
898
1378
887
681
564
1877
766
489
832
1462
287
681
580
247
771
663
1456
939
1047
580
413
476
937
662
743

National Record

Kids Record

Junior Record

World Record



42
42
42
45
45
a7
a7
49
49
51
51
51
54
55
55
55
55
59
59
61
62
62
64
64
66
67
67
67
70
70
72
72
74
74
74
77
78
78
78
81
82
83
83
85
85

38
94
25
66
73
69
39
28
37
80
98
68
55
32
44
58
95
77
20
46
75
a7
52
79
99
90
93
72
51
100
64
49
78
50
54
45
67
59
107
114
76
105
85
60
108

Mustafa ELRGAIBE

Nabil ZENASNI

Yassin BEN ABDALLAH
Alaa HAMDI

Rafik LAAMOURI

Fattoum BETTAHER

Sara SOUALILI

Dounia HANNACHI

Nacer KHALED

Abir ZAOUI

Mohamed El Amine KARFA
Zeineb KAMOUN
Abderahim SAKER
Abdelkarim HARABI
Abdlehakim GUICHI
Abismail HAMMOU

Meriam BERROUSSI
Karima ZOUBIR
Majdedeen ABUGSEAA
Hadj Mahammed MOHAMMED
Elchaima BOUZEGAG
Wissal TRARI

Khadidja LERARI

Rachad BEN TWATI
Mohamed Taha MECHRI
Mohamed Nour ZEGHIDI
Mohammad AL-DABAIBAH
Nouha ATKOUF

Choubila DJERBIAI

Issam KEHIL

Manal Hibat Allah GHEZAL
Raihane HAMDI

Abed El Rahim BEN ALIA
Hana DAHNOUN

Lamia LEIR

Khaled ELOUNEG

Cheikh Mohamed YEBOUK
Ikram LEMLOUMA
Mohamed Mahdjoub RASSINE
Mustafa KERROUM

Sara SEBBAH

Belkis ZEGHIDI

Hayat BENSADEK

Alaa Eddine ACHOUR
Sohaib Aissa LAFI

COUPARAARAPARAARARPUCOCROGORARNGCOUPP RAARNRGCORNDPDPP>PARANCOCOGCRIPAARAP>PCRCRXRXG P> X

3799
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3136
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3534

42
42
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37
37
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35
35
35
35
32
32
31
30
30
29
29
28
26
26
26
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
21
20
20
20
17
15
14
14
12
12

70
70
70
66
66
65
65
63
63
61
61
61
60
58
58
58
58
53
53
51
50
50
48
48
46
43
43
43
41
41
40
40
38
38
38
35
33
33
33
28
25
23
23
20
20

637
210
883
367
330
356
582
804
652
292
173
357
480
682
556
430
207
310
1023
541
325
529
495
292
169
242
216
331
505
165
394
519
299
512
480
550
366
421
121
75
321
128
258
417
121



87
88
88
90
90
90
90
94
95
95
95
95
99
99
99
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102

113
62
87

106
97

102
65

112
96
42

115
70

110
89
83
61
84
92

120

119
91

120

109
86

103

111
71

118

101

117

116

104
81
57
74

Okba TALEB

Djaber HAMADI

Hadil GHANNI

Charif MEDJIR

Fatima DEROUICHE
Malak GUERMIT

Musa ELFASY

Fadwa REKIBI

Abd Nafaa SALHI
Ahmed Yacine GUERFI
Nour El Iman GHANNI
Wail IKHNACHE

Ali HELAL

Fouad DEBBAB
Mahfod FDOL
Abdeldjaouad KADRI
Abdou Essalam LERARI
Abeer AQEL

Adyan AGEL

Amine ZEDAME
Imadeddine MOKADEM
Malak BOUSLIMANI
Maria Amani SAADOUNE
Mouhammed Salah KHALDI
Oussama CHEREF
Saif Edin KHALDI
Salsabil CHITOUR
Salsabil DERRADJI
Sarrah LERARI

Souha AZZOUG
Souhila NAILI

Taha BERDJOUH
Tarek ALSSEIN

Zainab ATIEH

Zehor CHERGUI
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79
413
249
126
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155
369

79
195
574

64
354
112
244
277
416
277
224

228

121
255
139
80
345
24
158
28
62
138
288
458
326



Event 8: Historic & Future Dates

Position
(Event)
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Position

(Championship) Name

2
4
5
12
1
6
26
14
3
9
10
13
16
7
18
8
23
11
24
15
35
29
32
39
17
21
51
19
20
27
37
22
34
25
33
57
28
40
43
42
59
60
53

Tamim GATANESH
Mohammed Omar EBSHISH
Nasser AZIRI

Mustafa AL-HAMAMI

Yahia Nasreddine RASSINE

Ahmed Abdelhafidh EBSHESH

Hakim BELOUAD

Leila AMRANE

Ali GATANESH
Mebarka KEBIR
Abdelkader Ibrahim RASSINE
Hala DAHEM
Abdulwahab EMBAREK
Zakariya ISMAIL

Asma DILMI

Hafidha ETTAIEB

Issa ALMGADMI
Abdelkader FACI
Yassin BEN ABDALLAH
Dhif Ellah LEGHETTAS
Mustafa ELRGAIBE
Haithem GHERBI
Khadidja BOUAOUINA
Nassim SAIM

Soumia BOUAOUINA
Khaoula BENCHANAA
Zainab ATIEH

Anfal HAMDI
Majdedeen ABUGSEAA
Mohammed Amine KOICHE
Nacer KHALED
Oumaima KOBI

Wiaam TRARI

Zaid LAADJAL
Abdelkarim HARABI
Abismail HAMMOU
Oussama BOUACEM
Abdelbacet CHAABANI
Abdlehakim GUICHI
Ahlem BOUDRA

Alaa Eddine ACHOUR
Djaber HAMADI

Lamia LEIR

Category
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ID
2847
3148
3561

1846
3122

2153
2823
2833
3526

ID
3807
3540
3544
2830
1850
2547

3799
3546

0
3576

3136

2204

3579

3534

5th Arabian International Memory Championship 2016

Raw Score
39
35
34
33
32
26
23
23
21
21
20
19
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10

9
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Points
312
280
272
264
256
208
184
184
168
168
160
152
136
136
128
128
128
120
120
112
112
104
104
104
104

96
96
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
80
80
80
72
72
72
72
72
72

Championship
Points

2981
2157
2033
1503
4237
1981
927
1423
2569
1589
1538
1487
1381
1592
1214
1590
1015
1519
1003
1396
749
875
785
684
1259
1035
554
1135
1111
920
740
1025
751
986
762
510
917
652
628
636
489
485
552

National Record

Kids Record

Junior Record

World Record



38
38
38
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
70
70
70
70
70
70
76
76
76
76
76
76
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
89
89

63
46
45
31
44
52
36
83
41
69
66
50
109
49
38
77
110
71
81
104
67
87
72
80
62
88
55
30
96
86
61
79
68
58
48
92
101
70
64
82
105
106
56
74
84
47
119

Musa ELFASY

Raihane HAMDI

Wissal TRARI

Ferdous BENSEGHIER
Hadj Mahammed MOHAMMED
Hamza BOUSBIA

Mirna ATIEH
Mouhammed Salah KHALDI
Sara SOUALILI

Zehor CHERGUI

Cheikh Mohamed YEBOUK
Choubila DJERBIAI
Fadwa REKIBI

Hana DAHNOUN

Haroun AMRI

Haroune BOUGEJAR
Mustafa KERROUM

Sara SEBBAH

Abdou Essalam LERARI
Ali HELAL

Fattoum BETTAHER
Hadil GHANNI

Karima ZOUBIR

Mahfod FDOL

Manal Hibat Allah GHEZAL
Nabil ZENASNI
Abderahim SAKER
Dounia HANNACHI
Fatima DEROUICHE
Hayat BENSADEK

Ikram LEMLOUMA
Rachad BEN TWATI
Alaa HAMDI

Hadjar SOUALILI

Khaled ELOUNEG
Meriam BERROUSSI
Oussama CHEREF

Wail IKHNACHE
Abdeldjaouad KADRI
Abed El Rahim BEN ALIA
Belkis ZEGHIDI

Charif MEDJIR

Khadidja LERARI

Rafik LAAMOURI

Tarek ALSSEIN

Ahmed Yacine GUERFI
Amine ZEDAME
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3572

3528

3553

3527

3493

3535
3543
3548
2177
3525
ID

3547
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72
72
72
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
40
40
40
40
40
40
32
32
32
32
32
32
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
16
16

441
591
601
830
605
553
745
319
646
390
422
561
135
568
718
343
131
377
325
160
404
297
358
325
442
258
520
844
222
298
461
332
399
508
582
239
171
386
440
323
152
150
519
354
312
590
22



89
89
89
89
89
89
89
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108

65
102
89
75
117
100
108
97
85
90
78
98
99
95
54
115
116
94
120
91
93
103
120
112
111
114
113
76
118
107
73

Amira AIT ZAOUECH
Malak GUERMIT
Mohamed Nour ZEGHIDI
Nouha ATKOUF

Salsabil DERRADJI
Sarrah LERARI

Sohaib Aissa LAFI

Abd Nafaa SALHI

Abir ZAOUI

Assala AIT ZAOUECH
Elchaima BOUZEGAG
Mohamed ElI Amine KARFA
Mohamed Taha MECHRI
Mohammad AL-DABAIBAH
Mohand el Sadi MESKINE
Nour El Iman GHANNI
Souhila NAILI

Abeer AQEL

Adyan AGEL

Fouad DEBBAB
Imadeddine MOKADEM
Issam KEHIL

Malak BOUSLIMANI
Maria Amani SAADOUNE
Mohamed Mahdjoub RASSINE
Okba TALEB

Saif Edin KHALDI

Salsabil CHITOUR

Souha AZZOUG

Taha BERDJOUH

Zeineb KAMOUN
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3573

3566

2561
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429
171
258
347
40
174
137
203
300
255
333
181
177
224
529
72
70
224

244
228
165

121
121
79
80
345
28
138
357



Event 9: Spoken Number

Position
(Event)
1

oOo~NOTOh~hwWN

11
12
13
14
14
16
16
16
19
19
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
37
37
37

Position

(Championship) Name

1
5
7
19
3
20
9
6
2
4
15
36
17
13
8
12
31
44
59
18
41
43
42
55
63
16
21
74
33
54
45
26
94
70
34
10
11
51
97

Yahia Nasreddine RASSINE
Nasser AZIRI

Hafidha ETTAIEB

Yassin BEN ABDALLAH

Ali GATANESH

Issa ALMGADMI
Abdelkader FACI

Ahmed Abdelhafidh EBSHESH
Tamim GATANESH
Mohammed Omar EBSHISH
Abdulwahab EMBAREK
Sara SOUALILI

Asma DILMI

Leila AMRANE

Mebarka KEBIR

Hala DAHEM

Khadidja BOUAOUINA
Raihane HAMDI

lkram LEMLOUMA

Soumia BOUAOUINA
Abdelbacet CHAABANI
Abdlehakim GUICHI

Ahlem BOUDRA

Alaa Eddine ACHOUR

Alaa HAMDI

Dhif Ellah LEGHETTAS
Majdedeen ABUGSEAA
Mouhammed Salah KHALDI
Mustafa ELRGAIBE

Hadjar SOUALILI

Khaled ELOUNEG
Oussama BOUACEM
Oussama CHEREF

Rafik LAAMOURI

Wiaam TRARI

Zakariya ISMAIL
Abdelkader Ibrahim RASSINE
Abderahim SAKER

Charif MEDJIR

Category

PAPPUCARAPCCURNCGCIPGCRGCOUUP RAGCRGCIP>PARNGCOGCOLCOGI >G>

5th Arabian International Memory Championship 2016

ID
1846
3561
3544
2547
2823
2830
1850
3122
2847
3148

ID
3572
3540
2153
2833

3546

3576

3534
3535

3136
3799
3543
3548
2177
3807

3526
3527

Raw Score
(Attempt 1)
25
22
12
31
2
12
16
5
23
8
18
4
6
16
12

N
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29-30/08/2016
Raw Score
(Attempt 2)
65
42
34
33
28
28
26
23
10
22
20
19
18
12
16
10
10
10

©
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Raw Score
(Highest)
65
42
34
33
28
28
26
23
23
22
20
19
18
16
16
10
10
10

©

OO0 O NN~N~N N~ ~N00 000000000 o

Points
381
307
276
272
250
250
241
227
227
222
212
206
201
189
189
150
150
150
142
142
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
116
116
116

Championship
Points

4619
2339
1865
1275
2819
1265
1760
2208
3208
2379
1592
852
1415
1613
1778
1636
935
740
603
1401
786
762
769
623
532
1530
1245
453
882
633
708
1042
296
479
877
1717
1654
636
266

National Record

Kids Record

Junior Record World Record



37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72

67
29
72
53
47
27
35
40
77
98
64
61
30
46
24
62
79
83
65
22
84
28
48
73
88
91
14
75
111
23
103
69
60
52
39
86
93
81
100
38
57
66
112
71

Fattoum BETTAHER
Haithem GHERBI
Haroune BOUGEJAR
Khadidja LERARI

Lamia LEIR

Mohammed Amine KOICHE
Nacer KHALED

Nassim SAIM

Abdou Essalam LERARI
Ali HELAL

Cheikh Mohamed YEBOUK
Djaber HAMADI

Dounia HANNACHI
Wissal TRARI

Zaid LAADJAL
Abdeldjaouad KADRI
Abed El Rahim BEN ALIA
Abir ZAOUI

Amira AIT ZAOUECH
Anfal HAMDI

Hadil GHANNI

Hakim BELOUAD

Hana DAHNOUN

Karima ZOUBIR

Meriam BERROUSSI
Mohammad AL-DABAIBAH
Mustafa AL-HAMAMI
Nouha ATKOUF

Nour El Iman GHANNI
Oumaima KOBI

Taha BERDJOUH

Wail IKHNACHE
Abismail HAMMOU
Hamza BOUSBIA

Haroun AMRI

Hayat BENSADEK
Imadeddine MOKADEM
Mahfod FDOL

Malak GUERMIT

Mirna ATIEH

Mohand el Sadi MESKINE
Musa ELFASY

Saif Edin KHALDI

Sara SEBBAH

AARAARACPUCRGCPUWCPUGCOGOARADPDPACIDP>PAARANCPI APCARAAADPCGCIDID>DAGCID>PGGXRGG

3547

3579
3525
ID

2204
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116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82

520
991
459
635
668
1036
856
800
430
265
528
591
950
706
1092
534
417
394
523
1230
392
1022
662
453
333
318
1598
442
167
1120
233
481
592
635
800
380
310
407
253
827
611
523
161
459



84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
115
115
115
115
115
115
115

37
95
49
90
32
92
68
101
108
89
82
80
117
102
106
118
114
56
78
58
85
96
50
105
25
110
104
109
116
87
76
107
120
119
113
115
120
99

Abdelkarim HARABI

Abeer AQEL

Ahmed Yacine GUERFI
Assala AIT ZAOUECH
Ferdous BENSEGHIER
Fouad DEBBAB

Manal Hibat Allah GHEZAL
Mohamed Taha MECHRI
Mustafa KERROUM

Nabil ZENASNI

Rachad BEN TWATI
Salsabil CHITOUR

Salsabil DERRADJI

Sarrah LERARI

Sohaib Aissa LAFI

Souha AZZOUG

Souhila NAILI

Zainab ATIEH

Zeineb KAMOUN

Choubila DJERBIAI
Elchaima BOUZEGAG
Fatima DEROUICHE

Hadj Mahammed MOHAMMED
Issam KEHIL

Khaoula BENCHANAA
Maria Amani SAADOUNE
Mohamed El Amine KARFA
Mohamed Mahdjoub RASSINE
Okba TALEB

Tarek ALSSEIN

Zehor CHERGUI

Abd Nafaa SALHI

Adyan AGEL

Amine ZEDAME

Belkis ZEGHIDI

Fadwa REKIBI

Malak BOUSLIMANI
Mohamed Nour ZEGHIDI

APARNCPIPAPP>PAARAAARAPAPP>PACIEDPI>PAARNCAAAAPDPP>PAAP>PCRNADG

3553

3573

2561

3493

3566
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67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47

[eNeoNeoNoNeNe]

829
291
657
322
897
311
509
244
198
325
399
412
106
241
204
95
137
621
423
608
380
269
652
212
1082
168
228
168
126
360
437
203

22
152
135

258



Event 10: Speed Cards

Position
(Event)

B

Postion
(Championship)

Name

‘Yahia Nasreddine RASSINE

Soumia BOUAOUINA
Asma DILM

Khadidia BOUAOUINA
Hala DAHEM

Hafidha ETTAIEB

Leila AMRANE

Mebarka KEBIR
Abdulwahab EMBAREK
Dhif Ellah LEGHETTAS
Musa ELFASY

Mustafa AL-HAMAMI
Oumaima KOBI
Abdelkader Ibrahim RASSINE
Khaoula BENCHANAA
Mohand el Sadi MESKINE
Raihane HAMDI

Khaled ELOUNEG

Ahlem BOUDRA
Abdelbacet CHAABANI
Dounia HANNACHI

Nacer KHALED

Sara SEBBAH

Manal Hibat Allah GHEZAL
Abderahim SAKER

Hakim BELOUAD
‘Abdlehakim GUICHI
Abismail HAMMOU

Hana DAHNOUN

Nassim SAIM

Mirna ATIEH

Mohammed Omar EBSHISH
Abdelkarim HARABI

Lamia LER

Wiaam TRARI
Abdeldiaouad KADRI
Amira AIT ZAOUECH
Khadidia LERARI

Wail IKHNACHE
Zainab ATIEH

Anfal HAMDI
Elchaima BOUZEGAG

Choubila DJERBIAI
Hayat BENSADEK
Nabil ZENASNI

Salsabil CHITOUR

Fatima DEROUICHE
Imadeddine MOKADEM
Maria Amani SAADOUNE
Mohamed Taha MECHRI
‘Taha BERDJOUH

Hadi Mahammed MOHAMMED
Malak BOUSLIMANI

Malak GUERMIT

Mohamed Mahdioub RASSINE
Oussama BOUACEM

Category

X P PP ARAP PP ARC AP CARARC P P AP AR AAAP PCPCACP ARG AARP AR P AP PP AP AARARP PCRC L RCRC P AP LLRCCCLPLLCEPARRPCPCCCCPPPPRCCPPPCRRRAPCCBBB DD

D

3526

3548

3553
327
3148

3525

3547
3136

3799
3534

3528
3579

3535
0

3543
372

3573

3493

3566

277

No. cards
(attempt 1)

BuodB8oRB8888888-88880
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2
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Whole Mins.
(Attempt 1)

Secsto2
Decimal paces
(Attempct)
000
9.00
1456
1825
807
000
16.86
3258
15.40

International Memory Championship 2016
6

No. cards  Whole Mins Secs 02 Decimal  Time Secs.
(attempt 2) - places (attempt 2)

5th Arabian
29-301081201
Time Secs
(anempr 1) (Anempt2)
30000 52
69.00 52
7456 0
7825 52
128,07 34
30000 52
136.86 a7
15258 1
195.40 52
184,50 52
188,63 52
30000 52
22560 35
25220 52
30000 52
27027 £
30000 52
30000 52
30000 52
30000 8
30000 52
30000 21
30000 a2
30000 18
30000 7
30000 2
30000 13
30000 18
30000 10
30000 7
30000
30000 10
30000 27
30000 27
30000 2
30000 4
30000 4
30000 4
30000 2
30000 2
30000 9
30000 5
30000 0
30000 8
30000 5
30000 2
30000 4
30000 19
30000 0
30000 19
30000 1
30000 18
30000 12
30000 18
30000 1
30000 0
30000 16
30000 15
30000 1
30000 8
30000 1
30000 0
30000 1
30000 1
30000 13
30000 0
30000 4
30000 10
30000 12
30000 1
30000 2
30000 0
30000 10
30000 10
30000 10
30000 0
30000 9
30000 9
30000 9
30000 2
30000 1
30000 8
30000 8
30000 3
30000 6
30000 0
30000 0
30000 5
30000 6
30000 6
30000 6
30000 6
30000 4
30000 6
30000 5
30000 0
30000 1
30000 0
30000 4
30000 5
30000 0
30000
30000 0
30000 0
30000 3
30000 1
30000 0
30000
30000 3
30000 2
30000 2
30000 0
30000 1
30000 2
30000
30000 0
30000
30000
30000 0
30000 0
30000 0

(attemp 2)
4337

cwB888558883888884%8805838388«

8288

£
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Bg

canB8RBo88uwowBR88o

BBoRYR

23
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8888556583888 888454833338388

2888

£
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National Record  Kids Record  Junior Record

World Recorc IMM Norm

1M Norm
1M Norm
IM Norm
IM Norm
IM Norm
IM Norm
IM Norm
IM Norm
IM Norm
IM Norm
IM Norm
IM Norm
IM Norm
IM Norm
IM Norm
IM Norm
IM Norm
IM Norm
1M Norm
IM Norm
IM Norm
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